Comitato
Regionale
Emilia Romagna

Castellarano 09 06 24
Ordinato per num. pilota

Num. Pos. Pilota
30 2 SALSI Lorenzo
41 18 MASINI Andrea
74 1  AGOSTI Alessio
93 25 CAMATTI Nicola
121 21 COMASTRI Cristian
167 15 PLACCI Simone
170 12 RABAGLIA Christian
174 13 DAMIANI Marco
198 11 FERRETTI Stefano
210 22 SERVIDEI Francesco
230 3 PELATI Filippo
232 24  SOLDATI Luca
240 26 TORRI Gianluca
264 27 GRADILONE Vincent
334 5  CERONI Nicolo
389 9 FERRARI Gionata
501 7  BAGNI Nicola
505 4 VINCENTI Mattia
666 28 BARBIANI Samuele
681 8  CHIESI Nicola
722 23 TRUZZI Gianluca
734 14 BAGNI Andrea
741 16 RAIMONDI Liam
745 20 COMASTRI Luca
916 10 COSTI Alessandro
919 17 GUCCINI Diego
938 19 NALDI Alessandro
963 6  COSTI Samuele

© MGM Timing

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE MOTOCROSS

Categoria
MX2 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX2 Rider

2024

MX1 MX2 Rider - Gara 1
Elenco partenti (28)

Motoclub - Team
Castellarano

3C Racing

Amm Smc Uisp Carpi
Castellarano
Castellarano
Ravenna

Parma

La Quercia

Amm Smc Uisp Carpi
Estense

Regnano

Smr Motoclub Scuderia Crt M.C. Smr
Ponte Dellolio

Moto Club 04 Park
Moto Club 04 Park
Mpm Alta Val Tidone
Ravenna

Moto Club 04 Park
Ravenna

Regnano

MC Rivarolese
Ravenna

Ravenna
Castellarano
Motoracing

X Park Savignano
Castellarano

Regnano

Esposto ore : 10:42

Castellarano, domenica 09 giugno 2024

Moto

GasGas
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Kawasaki
GasGas
GasGas
GasGas
™
Husqvarna
KTM
GasGas
Honda
Honda
KTM
Husqvarna
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
GasGas
Honda
Husqvarna
Honda
GasGas
Honda
Kawasaki
Kawasaki

Husqvarna

mamimirg

Transp .
20335
21479
21477
20722
20703
21484
20737
20287
20330
21482
20686
20306
21490
21485
20313
21492
20315
20705
20282
20714
20739
20316
20719
20704
21488
20729
20726
21487
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